
Event: Nederlands Kampioenschap NK 4Takt 2018

Klassement: Na 2 wedstrijden

Versie: 20-5-2018

Cadet 160

Pos. No. Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Kampioenschap

1 5 Max Wolfswinkel 50 50 52 46 47 49 294

2 16 Fedde de Haan 47 46 37 52 55 55 292

3 88 Frankie Meerhoff 55 52 50 49 41 39 286

4 54 Sam Calis 49 49 48 47 43 50 286

5 33 Hendrik Kielstra 44 35 46 55 52 52 284

6 7 Damon de Lange 46 47 45 45 49 46 278

7 85 Ruben Huitema 37 40 41 50 50 48 266

8 23 Annabelle Brain 42 44 44 40 48 47 265

9 11 Nigel Hendricks 43 45 49 44 44 37 262

10 9 Jorn Bruggeman 41 43 43 43 46 43 259

11 8 Demi de Lange 45 48 39 42 42 41 257

12 12 Mick Snippers 38 39 40 48 45 44 254

13 46 Dani Pots 40 37 42 39 40 40 238

14 4 Wout Hoffmans 48 41 35 37 38 36 235

15 6 Tieme Bijker 36 38 38 38 39 38 227

16 34 Lisanne Groenewold 35 36 36 41 36 42 226

17 58 Yuri Huitema 39 42 47 dns dns 45 173

18 36 Max v Hout 52 55 55 DQ DQ DQ 162

Cadet 160 rookie

Pos. No. Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Kampioenschap

1 85 Ruben Huitema 37 40 41 50 50 48 266

2 23 Annabelle Brain 42 44 44 40 48 47 265

3 9 Jorn Bruggeman 41 43 43 43 46 43 259

4 6 Tieme Bijker 36 38 38 38 39 38 227

5 34 Lisanne Groenewold 35 36 36 41 36 42 226



Event: Nederlands Kampioenschap NK 4Takt 2018

Klassement: Na 2 wedstrijden

Versie: 20-5-2018

Parolin Rocky 

Pos. No. Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Kampioenschap

1 86 Mika vd Pavert 41 44 42 50 52 55 284

2 40 Kasper Schormans 55 50 43 45 43 47 283

3 82 Thijs Stevens 50 55 55 40 38 41 279

4 4 Mickey Blankespoor 49 52 50 36 47 42 276

5 3 Jarno Braam 42 47 49 42 45 44 269

6 20 dani Adegeest 34 42 47 48 48 49 268

7 44 Stijn v der Meer 37 40 37 52 50 50 266

8 89 Jordi vd Goor 40 43 48 43 46 43 263

9 33 Oliver Jansen 36 45 44 47 42 48 262

10 17 Devyan Roest 52 dns 46 55 55 52 260

11 14 Rishan Jacobs 44 48 41 32 44 46 255

12 16 Tim v Elleswijk 47 49 52 29 32 38 247

13 11 Rico Hulzinga 48 41 32 41 40 36 238

14 29 Mick v den Bergh 35 36 38 46 41 40 236

15 68 Ralph vd Pavert 45 22 26 49 49 45 236

16 45 Rafael v Gameren 46 46 45 25 30 31 223

17 8 Tim vd Schepop 39 39 36 38 33 37 222

18 16 Bas Verdoold 38 34 35 37 34 39 217

19 70 Theo Visser 24 38 39 35 39 35 210

20 27 Kim v den Bos 20 29 34 44 35 33 195

21 77 Justus Sterk 26 35 40 31 31 29 192

22 2 Maarten Wouters 33 37 33 33 27 26 189

23 88 Cai Akum 32 33 27 34 28 30 184

24 18 Ruben de Loos 29 30 30 26 24 28 167

25 10 Siebe Wijma 27 31 23 21 36 25 163

26 22 Roan vd Kerkhof 25 27 31 28 23 24 158

27 48 Tom Papenburg 23 26 28 30 22 27 156

28 19 Milan Kruger 43 21 dns 20 37 34 155

29 76 Nicklas v Tilburgh 31 25 29 19 26 23 153

30 69 Jason Duijvestijn 28 32 21 24 25 22 152

31 83 Ayour Achgare 22 24 20 23 21 21 131

32 58 Sep Harmsen 21 23 24 22 20 20 130

33 95 Luciano Di Maggio 30 20 25 27 19 dns 121

34 26 John Wullur x x x 39 29 32 100

35 6 Milano Beks 19 28 22 x x x 69
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Parolin Rocky rookie

Pos. No. Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Kampioenschap

1 86 Mika vd Pavert 41 44 42 50 52 55 284

2 82 Thijs Stevens 50 55 55 40 38 41 279

3 89 Jordy vd Goor 40 43 48 43 46 43 263

4 33 Oliver Jansen 36 45 44 47 42 48 262

5 16 Tim v Elleswijk 47 49 52 29 32 38 247

6 68 Ralph vd Pavert 45 22 26 49 49 45 236

7 45 Rafael v Gameren 46 46 45 25 30 31 223

8 27 Kim v den Bos 20 29 34 44 35 33 195

9 77 Justus Sterk 26 35 40 31 31 29 192

10 2 Maarten Wouters 33 37 33 33 27 26 189

11 88 Cai Akum 32 33 27 34 28 30 184

12 10 Siebe Wijma 27 31 23 21 36 25 163

13 22 Roan vd Kerkhof 25 27 31 28 23 24 158

14 48 Tom Papenburg 23 26 28 30 22 27 156

15 69 Jason Duijvestijn 28 32 21 24 25 22 152

16 83 Ayour Achgare 22 24 20 23 21 21 131

17 58 Sep Harmsen 21 23 24 22 20 20 130

18 26 John Wullur x x x 39 29 32 100

19 6 Milano Beks 19 28 22 x x x 69



Event: Nederlands Kampioenschap NK 4Takt 2018

Klassement: Na 2 wedstrijden

Versie: 20-5-2018

RK1

Pos. No. Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Kampioenschap

1 10 Mike Geel 55 55 55 52 55 55 327

2 14 Morris Schuring 31 49 52 55 50 52 289

3 29 Rob Lucassen 52 47 48 43 47 49 286

4 54 Jenson de Leeuw 50 50 50 46 44 46 286

5 5 Joep Breedveld 49 48 45 48 48 43 281

6 28 Brylan Sluiter 46 45 47 45 42 44 269

7 15 Olaf Verkuyl 43 41 33 50 49 47 263

8 9 Mees vd Rijdt 41 42 43 44 45 48 263

9 8 Jordi de lange 45 34 31 49 52 50 261

10 17 Sky Defourny 47 44 42 42 40 42 257

11 88 Dominique Muller 48 52 49 30 30 41 250

12 97 Max Dissel 38 36 37 47 46 45 249

14 99 Hugo Haanstra 42 46 46 37 38 39 248

13 70 Benck v Velzen 44 35 44 40 41 34 238

15 66 Yannick Rehorst 39 43 41 39 32 36 230

16 16 Flynt Schuring 40 32 36 41 39 40 228

17 98 Ricardo Haanstra 36 39 39 38 37 38 227

18 56 Kevin Lantinga 37 33 35 35 43 33 216

19 33 Stijn Peeters 34 37 34 31 34 32 202

20 6 Luke Visser dns 40 38 36 36 37 187

21 22 Lisanne Kielstra 35 38 40 29 29 dns 171

22 55 Olivier v Oostrom 32 dns dns 33 33 31 129

23 44 Nikos Lazarou 33 dns 32 32 31 dns 128

24 75 Marly Koopman x x x 34 35 35 104



Event: Nederlands Kampioenschap NK 4Takt 2018

Klassement: Na 2 wedstrijden

Versie: 20-5-2018

Parolin RK1

Pos. No. Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Kampioenschap

1 14 Morris Schuring 31 49 52 55 50 52 289

2 54 Jenson de Leeuw 50 50 50 46 44 46 286

3 5 Joep Breedveld 49 48 45 48 48 43 281

4 28 Brylan Sluiter 46 45 47 45 42 44 269

5 15 Olaf Verkuyl 43 41 33 50 49 47 263

6 9 Mees vd Rijdt 41 42 43 44 45 48 263

7 17 Sky Defourny 47 44 42 42 40 42 257

8 97 Max Dissel 38 36 37 47 46 45 249

9 70 Benck v Velsen 44 35 44 40 41 34 238

10 66 Yannick Rehorst 39 43 41 39 32 36 230

11 16 Flynt Schuring 40 32 36 41 39 40 228

12 33 Stijn Peeters 34 37 34 31 34 32 202

13 75 Marly Koopman x x x 34 35 35 104

Mini junior

Pos. No. Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Kampioenschap

1 54 Tommie v der Struijs 55 55 55 52 52 52 321

2 36 Ralf v der Zalm 52 52 52 55 55 55 321

3 42 Jens Treur 48 48 45 50 50 50 291

4 6 Daphne Heijstek 46 46 48 49 49 49 287

5 25 Chiara Vermeulen 47 47 46 48 46 48 282

6 27 Valentino Cornelissen 45 45 47 47 48 45 277

7 33 Callisto Costantin 50 50 50 x x x 150

8 45 Matthijs Terlouw 49 49 49 x x x 147

9 1 Dean Hoogendoorn x x x 45 47 46 138

10 26 Yoeri Schoens x x x 46 45 47 138
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Mini junior rookie

Pos. No. Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Kampioenschap

1 54 Tommie v der Struijs 55 55 55 52 52 52 321

2 6 Daphne Heijstek 46 46 48 49 49 49 287

3 25 Chiara Vermeulen 47 47 46 48 46 48 282

4 27 Valentino Cornelissen 45 45 47 47 48 45 277

5 33 Callisto Costantin 50 50 50 x x x 150

6 45 Matthijs Terlouw 49 49 49 x x x 147

7 1 Dean Hoogendoorn x x x 45 47 46 138

8 26 Yoeri Schoens x x x 46 45 47 138


